

OFFICE OF MUNICIPAL CORPORATION KOTA NORTH, RAJASTHAN
ESTIMATE

Name of Work :- लोकसभा आम चुनाव 2024 में लाडपुरा विधानसभा क्षेत्र में स्थित मतदान बूथ पर टेन्ट हाउस संबंधित सामान किराये पर लेने, लगाने एवं बिछावत का कार्य।

Estimate Cost :- Rs. 678300/-

Rate Based on PWD BSR 2022 & Non BSR Item

S. No.	Particulars	Unit	No of Booths	Qty Per Booth	Total Qty	Rate	Amount
Part-A "G" Schedule Item							
1	PVC CHAIR WITH HAND REST	Each	170.00	30.00	5100.00	9.00	45900.00
2	WOODEN TABLE (6 X 3)	Each	170.00	3.00	510.00	25.00	12750.00
3	White Cotton Chaddar (Sheet) Washed	Sqm	170.00	7.50	1275.00	20.00	25500.00
4	NON WOVEN SYNTHETIC CARPET (RED/GREEN) NEW	Sqm	170.00	45.00	7650.00	25.00	191250.00
5	DUNLOP MATTRESS WITH WHITE CHADAR	Each	170.00	6.00	1020.00	40.00	40800.00
6	MASAND WITH COVER	Each	170.00	6.00	1020.00	14.00	14280.00
7	PIPE PANDAL WITH COVERING ht FROM 12 TO 18	Sqm	170.00	45.00	7650.00	30.00	229500.00
8	KANNAT WITHOUT TENT (15 X 6)	Each	170.00	2.00	340.00	50.00	17000.00
Total Part-A							576980.00
Part-B Non BSR Item "H" Schedule Item							
9	TABLE JHALLAR	Rmt	170.00	5.50	935.00	8.00	7480.00
10	PLASTIC WATER TANK (200 to 250 Ltr)	Each	170.00	2.00	340.00	250.00	85000.00
11	PLASTIC MUG	Each	170.00	4.00	680.00	3.00	2040.00
12	Floor Fursh (Dari) 8' X 10'	Each	170.00	2.00	340.00	20.00	6800.00
Total Part-B							101320.00
NET TOTAL (Part-A + Part-B)							678300.00

Junior Engineer
Nagar Nigam Kota North

Assistant Engineer
Nagar Nigam Kota North

Executive Engineer
Nagar Nigam Kota North